
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 395

KEY & PADLOCK STORAGEOur expert says

Why risk losing keys! It could be a costly mistake!

This quality range of key cabinets offers  
a simple and affordable solution. 
 
• Sturdy steel cabinets with tough powder coated, light grey finish. 
• Fixed coloured and numbered hook bars with matching key tabs. 
• Removable key control index included within the three larger models. 
• Key locking c/w 2 keys. 
• Padlock hasp locking can also be supplied. 
• Locking options D and F.

ECONOMY KEY CABINETS

REF 
K020 
K030 
K042 
K048 
K064 
K100

Key cap 
20 
30 
42 
48 
64 

100

Size H x W x D mm 
255 x 180 x 80 
300 x 210 x 80 
320 x 245 x 80 
350 x 300 x 80 
450 x 300 x 80 
550 x 380 x 80

PRICE 
 £48.75  
 £57.75  
 £75.75  
 £113.25  
 £140.25  
 £176.25 

GENERAL PURPOSE 
KEY CABINETS

• Facility to control and track keys 
from 20 to 600, used extensively  
in businesses. 

• High quality cam lock as standard. 
• Key control at affordable prices. 
• Removable index for out of hours 

piece of mind (except for KC020). 
• Adjustable hook bars to 

accommodate different key lengths. 
• Keys numbered and colour 

matched for fast identification. 
• Locking options A, B, C, D, F.

REF 
KC020 
KC030 
KC048 
KC064 
KC100 
KC200 
KC300 
KC400 
KC600

PRICE 
 £67.50  
 £80.25  

 £137.25  
 £180.75  
 £216.00  
 £383.25  
 £480.00  
 £635.25  
 £911.25 

Key Cap 
20 
30 
48 
64 

100 
200 
300 
400 
600

H x W x D mm 
260 x 185 x 80 
305 x 215 x 80 
355 x 300 x 80 
450 x 300 x 80 
550 x 380 x 80 

550 x 380 x 140 
550 x 380 x 205 
550 x 730 x 140 
550 x 730 x 205

EXTRA STRONG 
KEY VAULT

• Key Vault - providing 
protection well above the 
general cabinet range. 

• Designed to meet the 
requirements of insurance 
companies in preventing loss 
of keys associated with risk to 
valuables or property. Supplied 
as standard with a half euro 
profile cylinder, easily replaced 
to integrate with an existing 
master key or security system. 
2.5mm fabricated  steel body 
and door. 

• Locking options A, B, C, E.

Lock 
A 
B 
C 
D

Description 
Dial combi lock 

Padlock cam lock 
Mechanical lock 

Digital lock

PRICE 
 £129.60  
 £11.25  

 £117.00  
 £65.70 

REF 
ALZLG 
ALCPL 

ALZ2200KC 
ALZECLIP54

B

C

D

A

LOCK OPTIONS FOR KEY 
AND PADLOCK STORAGE

Deep key vault where bunches are held

REF 
KV030 
KV048 
KV100 
KV200 
KV400 
KV600

PRICE 
 £138.00  
 £198.00  
 £327.75  
 £524.25  
 £915.00  

 £1097.25 

Key cap 
30 
48 

100 
200 
400 
600

H x W x D mm 
305 x 230 x 70 
355 x 300 x 80 
550 x 380 x 80 

550 x 380 x 140 
550 x 730 x 140 
550 x 730 x 205

KVD048 
KVD100 
KVD200

 £224.25  
 £384.00  
 £621.00 

48 
100 
200

355 x 300 x 140 
550 x 380 x 140 
550 x 730 x 140

Have you 
checked the 

requirements 
of your  

insurance? 

Our expert says


