

ECONOMY KEY CABINETS



This quality range of key cabinets offers a simple and affordable solution.

- Sturdy steel cabinets with tough powder coated, light grey finish.
- Fixed coloured and numbered hook bars with matching key tabs.
- · Removable key control index included within the three larger models.
- . Key locking c/w 2 keys.
- Padlock hasp locking can also be supplied.
- Locking options D and F.

REF	Key cap	Size H x W x D mm	PRICE
K020	20	255 x 180 x 80	£48.75
K030	30	300 x 210 x 80	£57.75
K042	42	320 x 245 x 80	£75.75
K048	48	350 x 300 x 80	£113.25
K064	64	450 x 300 x 80	£140.25
K100	100	550 x 380 x 80	£176.25

GENERAL PURPOSE KEY CABINETS

- · Facility to control and track keys from 20 to 600, used extensively in businesses.
- High quality cam lock as standard.
 Key control at affordable prices.
- · Removable index for out of hours piece of mind (except for KC020).
- Adjustable hook bars to accommodate different key lengths.
- · Keys numbered and colour matched for fast identification.
- · Locking options A, B, C, D, F.





REF	Key Cap	H x W x D mm	PRICE
KC020	20	260 x 185 x 80	£67.50
KC030	30	305 x 215 x 80	£80.25
KC048	48	355 x 300 x 80	£137.25
KC064	64	450 x 300 x 80	£180.75
KC100	100	550 x 380 x 80	£216.00
KC200	200	550 x 380 x 140	£383.25
KC300	300	550 x 380 x 205	£480.00
KC400	400	550 x 730 x 140	£635.25
KC600	600	550 x 730 x 205	£911.25

LOCK OPTIONS FOR KEY AND PADLOCK STORAGE









Lock	Description	REF	PRICE
Α	Dial combi lock	ALZLG	£129.60
В	Padlock cam lock	ALCPL	£11.25
С	Mechanical lock	ALZ2200KC	£117.00
D	Digital lock	ALZECLIP54	£65.70

EXTRA STRONG KEY VAULT

- · Key Vault providing protection well above the general cabinet range.
- Designed to meet the requirements of insurance companies in preventing loss of keys associated with risk to valuables or property. Supplied as standard with a half euro profile cylinder, easily replaced to integrate with an existing master key or security system. 2.5mm fabricated steel body and door.
- · Locking options A, B, C, E.



REF	Key cap	H x W x D mm	PRICE		
KV030	30	305 x 230 x 70	£138.00		
KV048	48	355 x 300 x 80	£198.00		
KV100	100	550 x 380 x 80	£327.75		
KV200	200	550 x 380 x 140	£524.25		
KV400	400	550 x 730 x 140	£915.00		
KV600	600	550 x 730 x 205	£1097.25		
Dee	Deep key vault where bunches are held				
KVD048	48	355 x 300 x 140	£224.25		
KVD100	100	550 x 380 x 140	£384.00		
KVD200	200	550 x 730 x 140	£621.00		

